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WIOA Region	 WDB Director/Chair	 WDB Directors Email	 Workforce Development Board	 WDB Directors Phone

Central Region	 Alexandra Blackwell	 alex.blackwell@cwib.us	 Central Region Workforce Investment Board	 (573) 426-6030	

	 Kathy Groves			   (573) 592-1106

East Jackson County	 Clyde McQueen	 cmcqueen@feckc.org	 Full Employment Council Inc.	 (816) 471-2330 ext. 257	

	 Betty Freeman-Boots	 	 	 (816) 246-4343 ext. 2163	

Jefferson/Franklin Consortium	 Michael Ravenscraft	 mravenscraft.ojtp@sbcglobal.net	 Office of Job Training, Jefferson-Franklin Counties, Inc.	 (636) 287-8909 ext. 250	

	 Robert Francis			   (636) 937-5372	

Kansas City & Vicinity	 Clyde McQueen	 cmcqueen@feckc.org	 Full Employment Council Inc.	 (816) 471-2330 ext. 257	

	 Ellen Fairchild			   (816) 556-2083	

Northeast Region	 Brandi Glover	 brandi.glover@nemowib.org	 NEMO Workforce Investment Board Inc.	 (660) 327-5125	

	 Dan Putrah			   (660) 327-4184	

Northwest Region	 Lisa Hostetler	 lhostetler@mail.ncmissouri.edu	 North Central Missouri College	 (660) 359-3622 ext. 17	

	 John Zeliff	 	 	 (660) 562-8878	

Ozark Region	 Mary Ann Rojas	 mrojas@springfieldmo.gov	 Department of Workforce Development, City of Springfield	 (417) 887-4343	

	 Steven Hamm	 	 	 (417) 862-5036	

Saint Louis County	 Daryl Cothran	 dcothran@stlouisco.com	 Office of Workforce Dev., Saint Louis County Dept. of Human Services	 (314) 679-3312	

	 Kevin Whirley			   (314) 892-8954	

South Central Region	 Melissa Robbins	 mrobbinsfs@centurytel.net	 South Central Workforce Investment Board	 (417) 257-2630	

	 Garland Barton			   (417) 257-6221	

Southeast Region	 June O’Dell	 june@job4you.org	 Workforce Investment Board of Southeast Missouri	 (573) 334-0990 ext. 100	

	 Sheri Graham	 	 	 (573) 760-8175	

Southwest Region	 Jasen Jones	 jjones@wib.email	 Workforce Investment Board of Southwest Missouri	 (417) 206-1717 ext. 224	

	 Brad Baker			   (417) 625-3235	

St. Charles County	 Scott Drachnik	 sdrachnik@sccmo.org	 St. Charles County Department of Workforce Dev.	 (636) 255-6060	

	 Luanne Cundiff	 	 	 (636) 940-5555	

St. Louis City	 Michael Holmes	 mholmes@stlworks.com	 St. Louis Agency on Training and Employment (SLATE)	 (314) 657-3575	

	 Pat Coleman			   (314) 628-6218

West Central Region	 Suzanne Richards	 wdbsr@iland.net	 Workforce Development Board of Western Missouri Inc.	 (660) 827-3722	

	 Cosslett Moore	 	 	 (660) 885-8899

You can call 1-888-728-JOBS (5627).  
It will ring at your nearest Job Center.

For additional information about Missouri Division of Workforce Development services, contact a  
Missouri Job Center near you. Locations and additional information are available at jobs.mo.gov or (888) 728-JOBS (5627). 
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